PROJECT OF KINGS BAY Y

NORTH WILLIAMSBURG

JCC Brooklyn- North Williamsburg Summer Day Camp 2025
Week 1- Week 4

PROUD PARTNER

OUJA feieratn

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Week 1 6/23 6/24 6/25 6/26 6/27
MIRROR ACTIVITY PIZZA FACES FAMILY PORTRAITS SELF PORTRAITS SHOW & TELL
All About ‘ R R e ‘
Me

Artistic
Creations
Week

SENSORY ART

MAKE YOUR OWN
ICE CREAM

JUQ
( s

Show and Tell

HAPPY 4TH OF JULY!

CAMP CLOSED

Week 3

7/7

7/8

7/9

7/10

7/11

Goin'
Green
Week

INVESTIGATING SEEDS,
LEAVES AND SOIL

CARNATION & CELERY
PREDICTING

HERB PLANTING

DESIGNING OUR

PERSONAL
GARDEN

Week 4

7/14

7/15

7/16

7/17

7/18

Little
Scientist
Week

GROWING CRYSTALS

VOLCANO ERUPTION

ALKA SELTZER ROCKET

|

HOMEMADE LAVA LAMP




