

JCC Brooklyn- North Williamsburg Summer Day Camp 2025



Week 1- Week 4

NORTH WILLIAMSBURG	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1	6/23	6/24	6/25	6/26	6/27
All About Me	MIRROR ACTIVITY	PIZZA FACES	FAMILY PORTRAITS	SELF PORTRAITS	SHOW & TELL Show and Tell
Week 2	6/30	7/1	7/2	7/3	7/4
Artistic Creations Week	CLAY SCULPTURES	SENSORY ART	PAINTING SCULPTURES	MAKE YOUR OWN ICE CREAM	HAPPY 4TH OF JULY! CAMP CLOSED
Week 3	7/7	7/8	7/9	7/10	7/11
Goin' Green Week	INVESTIGATING SEEDS, LEAVES AND SOIL	PLANTING & PREDICTING Water burker b	CARNATION & CELERY PREDICTING CONTINUE CHIPTENES COME	HERB PLANTING	DESIGNING OUR PERSONAL GARDEN
Week 4	7/14	7/15	7/16	7/17	7/18
	GROWING CRYSTALS	VOLCANO ERUPTION	ALKA SELTZER ROCKET	HOMEMADE LAVA LAMP	SLIME